
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Location: 02-Sha,Teh-5,36,44-Var SHASTA AND TEHAMA COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

Reinf structural conc bridge, approach slab & polyester conc overlay.

Contract Code:

74

C

Number of Items:

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

7 5,356,132.45 16.51%

170 884,098.5515

NO GOAL

Bid Rank Bid Total Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name/Address/Location)

1

A+B)

A)

B)

$7,379,231.00

$6,240,231.00 VC1800002280 MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC

45 MORRIS AVE

Sacramento CA  95838

(916)283-9950

00944155

(916)614-9520

170 Days * 6700

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2

A+B)

A)

B)

$7,906,460.58

$6,767,460.58 VC0000019493 DBA OREGON WEST COAST CONTRACTORS

61050 HIGHWAY 101

COOS BAY OR  97420

(541)267-7689

00511500170 Days * 6700

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3

A+B)

A)

B)

$8,179,000.00

$7,040,000.00 VC0000016794 Q & D CONSTRUCTION, INC

1050 S. 21ST STREET

SPARKS NV  89431

(775)786-2677

00427988

(775)786-5136

170 Days * 6700

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4

A+B)

A)

B)

$8,420,576.50

$7,281,576.50 VC0000004646 R N R CONSTRUCTION, INC.

8589 Thys Court

SACRAMENTO CA  95828

(916)379-0957

00845205170 Days * 6700

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

5

A+B)

A)

B)

$8,514,268.25

$7,375,268.25 VC0000009886 GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC.

3701 MALLARD DRIVE

BENICIA CA  94510

(925)372-8000

00851187

(925)372-8001

170 Days * 6700

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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06/06/2022Contract Number: 02-1J8304

Bid Opening Date: 05/24/2022

6

A+B)

A)

B)

$8,914,000.00

$7,775,000.00 VC1700004388 AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST,
LLC

2990 Bay Vista Court, Suite D

Benicia CA  94510

(707)746-8028

01011546

(707)747-0593

170 Days * 6700

Phone

Fax

NSB PREF
CLAIMED
BID IS OVER NSB
PREFERENCE
LIMITS

CSLB#

A+B)

A)

B)

$7,248,817.50

$6,109,817.50 VC0000022972 J.F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

667 BREA CANYON ROAD, SUITE 30

WALNUT CA  91789

(909)594-9500

00769989170 Days * 6700

Phone

32 - Incentive Awarded Contract

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS  FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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06/06/2022Contract Number: 02-1J8304

Bid Opening Date: 05/24/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,350.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,350.00LUMP SUM

40,000.000002 080050 PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD) LS 40,000.00LUMP SUM

495,000.000003 090105 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (LS) LS 495,000.00LUMP SUM

21,000.000004 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 21,000.00LUMP SUM

590,000.000005 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 590,000.00LUMP SUM

305.000006 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 40.0 12,200.00

125.000007 120120 TYPE III BARRICADE EA 8.0 1,000.00

1.350008 120151 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (TAPE) LF 5,720.0 7,722.00

15,000.000009 010413 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEMS (LS) LS 15,000.00LUMP SUM

15,000.000010 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 15,000.00LUMP SUM

17.000011 129000 TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K) LF 2,680.0 45,560.00

5,000.000012 010877 ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION EA 4.0 20,000.00

12,000.000013 013081 AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICES LS 12,000.00LUMP SUM

25,000.000014 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 25,000.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000015 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

35.000016 130540 TEMPORARY TACKED STRAW SQYD 270.0 9,450.00

8,000.000017 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 8,000.00LUMP SUM

0.300018 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 6,670.0 2,001.00

15,000.000019 146002 CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS) LS 15,000.00LUMP SUM

55,000.000020 039677 BIRD AND BAT EXCLUSION DEVICES LS 55,000.00LUMP SUM

220.000021 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 9.0 1,980.00

374.000022 190185 SHOULDER BACKING TON 14.0 5,236.00

315.000023 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 660.0 207,900.00

28.000024 394074 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C) LF 420.0 11,760.00
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06/06/2022Contract Number: 02-1J8304

Bid Opening Date: 05/24/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

800.000025 397005 TACK COAT TON 2.5 2,000.00

15.000026 398100 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE LF 420.0 6,300.00

9.550027 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 3,140.0 29,987.00

6,900.000028 510053 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE CY 2.1 14,490.00F

1,500.000029 510054 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE (POLYMER FIBER) CY 336.0 504,000.00F

1,550.000030 036910 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, APPROACH SLAB (TYPE R MODIFIED) CY 155.0 240,250.00

175.000031 510800 PAVING NOTCH EXTENSION CF 69.0 12,075.00

16.000032 511106 DRILL AND BOND DOWEL LF 4,829.0 77,264.00

54.000033 511118 CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT LF 366.0 19,764.00

110.000034 519088 JOINT SEAL (MR 1") LF 174.0 19,140.00

165.000035 519091 JOINT SEAL (MR 1 1/2") LF 121.0 19,965.00

188.000036 519100 JOINT SEAL (MR 2") LF 165.0 31,020.00

40.000037 048097 HEADED BAR REINFORCEMENT (STAINLESS STEEL) EA 6,193.0 247,720.00F

6.650038 046907 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (STAINLESS STEEL) (BRIDGE) LB 142,532.0 947,837.80F

6,000.000039 600001 PUBLIC SAFETY PLAN LS 6,000.00LUMP SUM

90.000040 600011 RAPID SETTING CONCRETE (PATCH) CF 2,121.0 190,890.00

7.000041 046551 REMOVE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY SQFT 23,524.0 164,668.00

300.000042 600031 REMOVE CONCRETE DECK SURFACE SQFT 6.0 1,800.00

93.000043 600033 REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE CF 2,121.0 197,253.00

0.750044 600037 PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE SQFT 66,885.0 50,163.75

75.000045 600041 FURNISH POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY CF 4,403.0 330,225.00

3.500046 600043 PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY SQFT 44,018.0 154,063.00F

1.000047 600045 TREAT BRIDGE DECK SQFT 22,867.0 22,867.00F

80.000048 600047 FURNISH BRIDGE DECK TREATMENT MATERIAL GAL 256.0 20,480.00
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06/06/2022Contract Number: 02-1J8304

Bid Opening Date: 05/24/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

51,000.000049 600115 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION A LS 51,000.00LUMP SUM

180,000.000050 600116 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION), LOCATION B LS 180,000.00LUMP SUM

35.000051 604100 GALVANIC ANODES EA 1,790.0 62,650.00

300.000052 750501 MISCELLANEOUS METAL (BRIDGE) LB 77.0 23,100.00F

2.000053 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 180.0 360.00

10.000054 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 200.0 2,000.00

100.000055 820134 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE P) EA 8.0 800.00

75.000056 820151 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1) EA 8.0 600.00

150.000057 820510 RESET ROADSIDE SIGN (ONE POST) EA 2.0 300.00

42.000058 832018 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (8' STEEL POST) LF 400.0 16,800.00

46.000059 832070 VEGETATION CONTROL (MINOR CONCRETE) SQYD 200.0 9,200.00

25.000060 037189 REMOVE VEGETATION CONTROL (MINOR CONCRETE) SQYD 170.0 4,250.00

4,300.000061 839543 TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB-31) EA 8.0 34,400.00

3,600.000062 839584 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 8.0 28,800.00

1,570.000063 839745 CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION LF 14.0 21,980.00F

200.000064 839749 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 842 MODIFIED) LF 944.0 188,800.00F

6.500065 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL LF 410.0 2,665.00

1.550066 840560 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE) LF 10,200.0 15,810.00

1.450067 038779 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HIGH PRESSURE WATER BLASTING) LF 13,800.0 20,010.00

62.000068 846051 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 45.0 2,790.00

0.450069 038770 REMOVE TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (TAPE) LF 5,720.0 2,574.00

5,000.000070 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

0.000071 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

8.750072 847060 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE LF 600.0 5,250.00
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06/06/2022Contract Number: 02-1J8304

Bid Opening Date: 05/24/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

9.750073 847082 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST LF 1,200.0 11,700.00

620,510.450074 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 620,510.45LUMP SUM

6,240,231.00

7,379,231.00

A)

B)

A+B)

170 Days * 6700
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06/06/2022Contract Number: 02-1J8304

Bid Opening Date: 05/24/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 1,500.003,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.003,000.00 1,500.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

0002 10,000.006,356.00 8,500.00 10,000.006,356.00 8,500.00 12,500.00 12,500.00

0003 200,000.00127,218.00 325,000.00 200,000.00127,218.00 325,000.00 620,000.00 620,000.00

0004 25,000.0021,000.00 40,000.00 25,000.0021,000.00 40,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00

0005 400,000.00306,000.00 300,000.00 400,000.00306,000.00 300,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00

0006 60,000.0010,000.00 24,000.00 1,500.00250.00 600.00 1,000.00 40,000.00

0007 800.001,000.00 1,280.00 100.00125.00 160.00 75.00 600.00

0008 11,440.007,722.00 18,590.00 2.001.35 3.25 1.35 7,722.00

0009 20,000.009,000.00 11,000.00 20,000.009,000.00 11,000.00 21,000.00 21,000.00

0010 30,000.0012,000.00 32,000.00 30,000.0012,000.00 32,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00

0011 80,400.00120,600.00 88,440.00 30.0045.00 33.00 31.00 83,080.00

0012 30,000.008,000.00 8,000.00 7,500.002,000.00 2,000.00 4,500.00 18,000.00

0013 30,000.009,600.00 23,000.00 30,000.009,600.00 23,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0014 25,000.00388,925.00 24,000.00 25,000.00388,925.00 24,000.00 9,999.00 9,999.00

0015 2,000.002,704.00 1,000.00 2,000.002,704.00 1,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0016 10,800.003,780.00 6,210.00 40.0014.00 23.00 2.00 540.00

0017 15,000.0016,400.00 5,000.00 15,000.0016,400.00 5,000.00 11,000.00 11,000.00

0018 6,670.002,001.00 2,001.00 1.000.30 0.30 0.30 2,001.00

0019 15,000.0014,605.00 17,600.00 15,000.0014,605.00 17,600.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0020 200,000.00161,712.00 60,000.00 200,000.00161,712.00 60,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0021 2,250.001,530.00 1,977.75 250.00170.00 219.75 220.00 1,980.00

0022 3,500.005,236.00 5,236.00 250.00374.00 374.00 375.00 5,250.00

0023 297,000.00207,900.00 207,900.00 450.00315.00 315.00 315.00 207,900.00

0024 10,500.0011,760.00 17,640.00 25.0028.00 42.00 28.00 11,760.00

0025 3,750.002,000.00 2,000.00 1,500.00800.00 800.00 800.00 2,000.00

0026 10,500.006,300.00 4,830.00 25.0015.00 11.50 15.00 6,300.00

0027 62,800.0029,987.00 29,987.00 20.009.55 9.55 10.00 31,400.00

0028 63,000.0027,774.60 48,300.00 30,000.0013,226.00 23,000.00 25,000.00 52,500.00

0029 739,200.00538,608.00 604,800.00 2,200.001,603.00 1,800.00 2,500.00 840,000.00

0030 271,250.00217,000.00 255,750.00 1,750.001,400.00 1,650.00 2,000.00 310,000.00

0031 86,250.0031,050.00 21,045.00 1,250.00450.00 305.00 450.00 31,050.00

0032 144,870.00101,409.00 313,885.00 30.0021.00 65.00 99.00 478,071.00
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06/06/2022Contract Number: 02-1J8304

Bid Opening Date: 05/24/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0033 27,450.0020,130.00 31,476.00 75.0055.00 86.00 35.00 12,810.00

0034 34,800.0025,926.00 16,704.00 200.00149.00 96.00 94.00 16,356.00

0035 24,200.0015,488.00 14,762.00 200.00128.00 122.00 99.00 11,979.00

0036 33,000.0026,730.00 27,225.00 200.00162.00 165.00 115.00 18,975.00

0037 278,685.00495,440.00 247,720.00 45.0080.00 40.00 40.00 247,720.00

0038 997,724.00946,412.48 946,412.48 7.006.64 6.64 6.75 962,091.00

0039 15,000.0012,000.00 25,011.25 15,000.0012,000.00 25,011.25 5,000.00 5,000.00

0040 275,730.00341,481.00 392,385.00 130.00161.00 185.00 175.00 371,175.00

0041 235,240.0070,572.00 58,810.00 10.003.00 2.50 5.00 117,620.00

0042 4,500.001,500.00 3,840.00 750.00250.00 640.00 200.00 1,200.00

0043 233,310.00466,620.00 256,641.00 110.00220.00 121.00 110.00 233,310.00

0044 33,442.5033,442.50 23,409.75 0.500.50 0.35 0.65 43,475.25

0045 396,270.00396,270.00 449,106.00 90.0090.00 102.00 95.00 418,285.00

0046 264,108.00264,108.00 264,108.00 6.006.00 6.00 8.00 352,144.00

0047 22,867.0022,867.00 28,583.75 1.001.00 1.25 1.00 22,867.00

0048 19,200.0019,200.00 19,968.00 75.0075.00 78.00 65.00 16,640.00

0049 50,000.0012,500.00 92,000.00 50,000.0012,500.00 92,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

0050 200,000.00125,000.00 414,112.02 200,000.00125,000.00 414,112.02 135,000.00 135,000.00

0051 89,500.00141,410.00 66,230.00 50.0079.00 37.00 40.00 71,600.00

0052 11,550.002,310.00 5,929.00 150.0030.00 77.00 15.00 1,155.00

0053 900.00360.00 180.00 5.002.00 1.00 2.00 360.00

0054 2,000.002,000.00 1,050.00 10.0010.00 5.25 10.00 2,000.00

0055 800.00960.00 1,200.00 100.00120.00 150.00 75.00 600.00

0056 800.00472.00 880.00 100.0059.00 110.00 125.00 1,000.00

0057 500.00400.00 800.00 250.00200.00 400.00 500.00 1,000.00

0058 18,000.0016,800.00 16,000.00 45.0042.00 40.00 40.00 16,000.00

0059 10,000.009,200.00 26,000.00 50.0046.00 130.00 60.00 12,000.00

0060 4,250.004,250.00 2,890.00 25.0025.00 17.00 17.00 2,890.00

0061 40,000.0034,400.00 30,400.00 5,000.004,300.00 3,800.00 3,800.00 30,400.00

0062 40,000.0028,800.00 28,800.00 5,000.003,600.00 3,600.00 3,600.00 28,800.00

0063 28,000.0020,300.00 21,000.00 2,000.001,450.00 1,500.00 1,600.00 22,400.00

0064 283,200.00330,400.00 212,400.00 300.00350.00 225.00 222.00 209,568.00
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06/06/2022Contract Number: 02-1J8304

Bid Opening Date: 05/24/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0065 4,100.002,665.00 1,640.00 10.006.50 4.00 4.00 1,640.00

0066 20,400.0015,810.00 7,140.00 2.001.55 0.70 1.55 15,810.00

0067 27,600.0020,010.00 64,860.00 2.001.45 4.70 1.45 20,010.00

0068 2,250.002,025.00 8,325.00 50.0045.00 185.00 55.00 2,475.00

0069 5,720.002,574.00 8,580.00 1.000.45 1.50 0.50 2,860.00

0070 10,000.007,500.00 5,000.00 10,000.007,500.00 5,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0071 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0072 6,000.005,250.00 2,250.00 10.008.75 3.75 9.00 5,400.00

0073 12,000.0011,700.00 5,700.00 10.009.75 4.75 10.00 12,000.00

0074 650,000.00400,000.00 700,000.00 650,000.00400,000.00 700,000.00 730,000.00 730,000.00

$6,767,460.58 $7,040,000.00 $7,281,576.50Total: $7,375,268.25A)

B)

A+B) $7,906,460.58

170 Days * 6700

A+B) A+B) A+B)

B) B) B)

A) A) A)

$8,179,000.00 $8,420,576.50 $8,514,268.25

170 Days * 6700 170 Days * 6700 170 Days * 6700
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06/06/2022Contract Number: 02-1J8304

Bid Opening Date: 05/24/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0001 5,000.005,000.00

0002 6,683.006,683.00

0003 500,000.00500,000.00

0004 21,000.0021,000.00

0005 850,000.00850,000.00

0006 10,000.00250.00

0007 1,000.00125.00

0008 7,722.001.35

0009 24,000.0024,000.00

0010 48,000.0048,000.00

0011 147,400.0055.00

0012 20,000.005,000.00

0013 24,000.0024,000.00

0014 10,000.0010,000.00

0015 2,500.002,500.00

0016 2,700.0010.00

0017 7,500.007,500.00

0018 2,001.000.30

0019 45,000.0045,000.00

0020 60,000.0060,000.00

0021 1,980.00220.00

0022 5,236.00374.00

0023 207,900.00315.00

0024 11,760.0028.00

0025 2,000.00800.00

0026 6,300.0015.00

0027 29,987.009.55

0028 37,800.0018,000.00

0029 604,800.001,800.00

0030 286,750.001,850.00

0031 34,500.00500.00

0032 144,870.0030.00
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06/06/2022Contract Number: 02-1J8304

Bid Opening Date: 05/24/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0033 10,980.0030.00

0034 13,920.0080.00

0035 10,890.0090.00

0036 19,800.00120.00

0037 340,615.0055.00

0038 1,211,522.008.50

0039 15,000.0015,000.00

0040 233,310.00110.00

0041 141,144.006.00

0042 2,100.00350.00

0043 201,495.0095.00

0044 100,327.501.50

0045 396,270.0090.00

0046 352,144.008.00

0047 34,300.501.50

0048 16,384.0064.00

0049 125,000.00125,000.00

0050 225,000.00225,000.00

0051 98,450.0055.00

0052 9,240.00120.00

0053 360.002.00

0054 2,000.0010.00

0055 800.00100.00

0056 600.0075.00

0057 300.00150.00

0058 16,800.0042.00

0059 9,200.0046.00

0060 4,250.0025.00

0061 34,400.004,300.00

0062 28,800.003,600.00

0063 20,300.001,450.00

0064 165,200.00175.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0065 2,665.006.50

0066 15,810.001.55

0067 20,010.001.45

0068 2,700.0060.00

0069 2,574.000.45

0070 5,000.005,000.00

0071 0.000.00

0072 5,250.008.75

0073 11,700.009.75

0074 700,000.00700,000.00

$7,775,000.00Total: A)

B)

A+B) $8,914,000.00

170 Days * 6700
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06/06/2022Contract Number: 02-1J8304

Bid Opening Date: 05/24/2022


